




Violeta Vukomanović is the owner of the Look by Violeta salon that has been the leading brand in the
Montenegrian market since 2000. She”s been providing hair care services for over 35 years and
throughout her career she is dedicate to fashion, creation, innovation and artistic of hairstyling. In the
field of the competition she achieved significant results which brought about an entry into the RSCG
national team at the federal competition and participation in the European Cup in Athens the same year.

She follows fashion trends as a member of the London School of Hairdressing , the effort which was
crowned by cooperation and mentored by Richard Thompson creative director of the Mahogany
Academy from London. 2011 she participated with them as the best associate with the academy at the
Alternative Hair Show in the Royal Albert Hall in London. Violeta was in period from 2008-2012 an
international trainer for haircut and stylist for Alfa Parf Milano.

The Look by Violeta brand is present in Montenegro at all significant music and fashion events such as
the Festival in Budva and Herceg Novi. We have great cooperation with the prestigious fashion agency
Fabrika at Fashion Review Shows I Kotor and Ford models of Montenegro.

In 2013 Violeta enrolled Entrepreneurship Management and Business (PMB) at UDG University. During
three years of study she researched the field of wellness&amp;spa and the potential of Montenegro in
that industry. She graduate at 2016 with honors. The graduation thesis was Wellness&amp;Spa in
Poronovi. In 2020, during the time of the lockdown, she opens exclusive beauty salon in rizort Portonovi 
in which today you can enjoy.

Violeta Vukomanović je vlasnica salona Look by Violeta koji je vodeći brend na crnogorskom tržištu od
2000. godine. Frizerske usluge pruža skoro 35 godina I tokom svoje karijere je izuzetno posvećena modi,
kreaciji, inovacijama I umetnosti oblikovanja kose. U oblasti takmičenja ostvarila je značajne rezultate
što je rezultiralo ulazak u reprezentaciju RSCG na saveznom takmičenju a iste godine učešće na Kupu
Evrope u Atini.

Modne trendove je pratila kao član londonske škole frizera što je krunisano saradnjom I mentorstvom
Richarda Thompsona kreativnog direktora Mahogany Akademije iz Londona. 2011 godine kao najbolji
saradnik učestvuje sa timom akademije na Alternative hair Show u Royal Albert Hallu u Londonu. Violeta
je u period 2008-2012 radila kao intenacionalni trener za šišanje I stajling za Alfa Parf Milano.

Brend Look by Violeta je u Crnoj Gori prisutan na svim značajnim muzičkim I modnim manifestacijama
kao što su Festival u Budvi I Herceg Novom. Imamo sjajnu saradnju sa prestižnom modnom agencijom
Fabrika na revijama Smotra mode u Kotoru I Ford Models Crne Gore.

2013 Violeta upisuje Preduzetništvo menadžment I biznis (PMB) na UDGu. Tokom tri godine studija
ispituje oblast wellness&amp;spa I potencijale Crne Gore u toj industriji. 2016 diplomira kao najbolji
student. Tema diplomskog je bila Wellness&amp;Spa u Portonovom. 2020 godine, za vreme lock downa,
otvara ekskluzivni beauty salon u rizortu Portonovi u kojem danas I vi možete da uživate.
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Haircut

Washing hair

Head massage (10 min)

Haircut and blow dry

Dry hair

Blow dry

Flat iron/ figaro

Gala hairstyles

Wella hair treatment  (30 min)

Roots coloring

Whole length coloring 

(Koleston)

Highlights ½ head

Highlights/ Balayage/ Ombre

Toning highlights (Illumina/ Shinefinity)

Gloss color (Shinefinity)

Keratin hair straightening

Make up

HAIRDRESSING SERVICES PRICE LIST

All prices include 21% PDV

SERVICES FOR WOMEN MASTER STYLIST STYLIST

BARBER SERVICES MASTER STYLIST STYLIST

Haircut 

Beard shaping

Toning hair

Price of root hair coloring don”t includes blow dry
Highlights price is for regrowth of 4-6 cm

Bleaching price will be nagotiated.

30,00 €

5,00 €

15,00 €

60,00 €

10,00 €

25-30-35,00 €

15,00 €

60-80,00 €

50,00 €

45,00 €

10ml-10,00 €

70,00 €

100-200,00 €

30,00 €




40,00 €

1gr-2,00 €

60,00 €

20,00 €

5,00 €

15,00 €

45,00 €

10,00 €

25-30-35,00 €

15,00 €

60-80,00 €

50,00 €

45,00 €

10ml-10,00 €

70,00 €

100-200,00 €

30,00 €




40,00 €

1gr-2,00 €

60,00 €




30,00 €

15,00 €

30,00 €

20,00 €

15,00 €

30,00 €

Keep yor perfect look with luxary services we offer in Beautylicious unisex salon Look by Violeta in
Portonovi. We use products from reputable brands that live up high standards and give impeccable
results.

Pružamo širok spektar frizerskih usluga kako bi postigli željeni oblik I boju kose. Kroz konsultacije
biramo najbolje šišanje za vaš oblik lica , texturu kose  I boje prema vašem načinu života. 

Barber corner is a specially designed place in salon for the modern business men. We have carefully
chosen products for hair styling. For those who have a problem with dandruff or oily hair products for
treating the scalp. Toners based on plant pigments will restore your hair to its natural color and shine in
10-15 minutes.



Nail polish (15 min)

Gel nail polish (40 min)

Classic manicure (20-30 min)

Fast manicure (15 min)

Nail extension/ gel (90 min)

Correction (60 min)

Gel nail polish removal (10-15 min)

Acrylic nail removal ( 15 min)

Nail correction

Nail art (one nail)

Manicure & gel nail polish (75 min)

Spa Ayurveda manicure (30 min)

COSMETIC SERVICES PRICE LIST

MANICURE PRICE FRENCH

PEDICURE PRICE STYLIST

Classic pedicure (50 min)

Fast pedicure (20 min)

Medical pedicure (60 min)

Pedicure & gel nail polish (90 min)

Medical pedicure & gel nail polish  (90 min)

Spa ayrveda pedicure (40 min)

10,00 €

30,00 €

30,00 €

15,00 €

45-50,00 €

20-30,00 €

10,00 €

15,00 €

5,00 €

5-10,00 €

55,00 €

40,00 €

15,00€

35,00€

40,00 €

25,00 €

50,00 €

60,00€

70,00€

50,00€

65,00 €

75,00 €



Depilation - ½ legs

Depilation – full legs 

Depilation - groin

Dpilation - brazilian

Depilation - ½ legs & groin

Depilation - ½ legs & brazilian

Depilation - full legs & groin

Depilation – full legs & brazilian

Depilation – ½ arms

Depilation – full arms

Depilation – ½ chest

Depilation – full chest

Depilation – ½ back

Depilation – full back 

Depilation – armpit 

Depilation – abdomen 

Depilation – upper lip

Eyebrow shape

Eyebrow tint

Lash lift & Eyebrows lift (45 min)

Skin treatment(60 min)

(piling, hydration mask and massage)

COSMETIC SERVICES PRICE LIST

WAXING, FACE TREATMENTS PRICE-WOMAN PRICE-MAN

20,00 €

30,00 €

20,00 €

35,00 €

35,00 €

50,00 €

50,00 €

60,00 €

15,00 €

25,00 €

15,00 €










15,00€

15,00€

5,00€

10,00€

10,00€

50,00€

100,00€

25,00€

35,00€

25,00€




45,00€




55,00€




20,00€

30,00€

20,00€

30,00€

20,00€

30,00€

20,00€

20,00€




10,00€

10,00€












Look by Violeta Portonovi

Kumbor, Montenegro

+382 69 550 005
salon@lookbyvioleta.me




