















MNE

Violeta Vukomanović je vlasnica salona Look by Violeta koji je vodeći brend na crnogorskom tržištu od 2000. godine. Frizerske usluge pruža skoro 35 godina I tokom svoje karijere je izuzetno posvećena modi, kreaciji, inovacijama I umetnosti oblikovanja kose. U oblasti takmičenja ostvarila je značajne rezultate što je rezultiralo ulazak u reprezentaciju RSCG na saveznom takmičenju a iste godine učešće na Kupu Evrope u Atini.

Modne trendove je pratila kao član londonske škole frizera što je krunisano saradnjom I mentorstvom Richarda Thompsona kreativnog direktora Mahogany Akademije iz Londona. 2011 godine kao najbolji saradnik učestvuje sa timom akademije na Alternative hair Show u Royal Albert Hallu u Londonu. Violeta je u period 2008-2012 radila kao intenacionalni trener za šišanje I stajling za Alfa Parf Milano.

Brend Look by Violeta je u Crnoj Gori prisutan na svim značajnim muzičkim I modnim manifestacijama kao što su Festival u Budvi I Herceg Novom. Imamo sjajnu saradnju sa prestižnom modnom agencijom Fabrika na revijama Smotra mode u Kotoru I Ford Models Crne Gore.

2013 Violeta upisuje Preduzetništvo menadžment I biznis (PMB) na UDGu. Tokom tri godine studija ispituje oblast wellness&spa I potencijale Crne Gore u toj industriji. 2016 diplomira kao najbolji student. Tema diplomskog je bila Wellness&Spa u Portonovom. 2020 godine, za vreme lock downa, otvara ekskluzivni beauty salon u rizortu Portonovi u kojem danas I vi možete da uživate.

ENG

Violeta Vukomanović is the owner of the **Look by Violeta** salon that has been the leading brand in the Montenegrian market since 2000. She"s been providing hair care services for over 35 years and throughout her career she is dedicate to fashion, creation, innovation and artistic of hairstyling. In the field of the competition she achieved significant results which brought about an entry into the RSCG national team at the federal competition and participation in the European Cup in Athens the same year.

She follows fashion trends as a member of the London School of Hairdressing, the effort which was crowned by cooperation and mentored by Richard Thompson creative director of the Mahogany Academy from London. 2011 she participated with them as the best associate with the academy at the Alternative Hair Show in the Royal Albert Hall in London. Violeta was in period from 2008–2012 an international trainer for haircut and stylist for Alfa Parf Milano.

The Look by Violeta brand is present in Montenegro at all significant music and fashion events such as the Festival in Budva and Herceg Novi. We have great cooperation with the prestigious fashion agency Fabrika at Fashion Review Shows I Kotor and Ford models of Montenegro.

In 2013 Violeta enrolled Entrepreneurship Management and Business (PMB) at UDG University. During three years of study she researched the field of wellness&spa and the potential of Montenegro in that industry. She graduate at 2016 with honors. The graduation thesis was Wellness&Spa in Poronovi. In 2020, during the time of the lockdown, she opens exclusive beauty salon in rizort Portonovi in which today you can enjoy.

HAIRDRESSING SERVICES PRICE LIST



Keep yor perfect look with luxary services we offer in Beautylicious unisex salon Look by Violeta in Portonovi. We use products from reputable brands that live up high standards and give impeccable results.

All prices include 21% PDV

SERVICES FOR WOMEN	MASTER STYLIST	STYLIST

Pružamo širok spektar frizerskih usluga kako bi postigli željeni oblik I boju kose. Kroz konsultacije biramo najbolje šišanje za vaš oblik lica, texturu kose I boje prema vašem načinu života.

Haircut	30,00€	20,00€
Washing hair	5,00€	5,00€
Head massage (10 min)	15,00€	15,00€
Haircut and blow dry	60,00€	45,00€
Dry hair	10,00€	10,00€
Blow dry	25-30-35,00€	25-30-35,00€
Flat iron/figaro	15,00€	15,00€
Gala hairstyles	60-80,00€	60-80,00€
Wella hair treatment (30 min)	50,00€	50,00€
Roots coloring	45,00€	45,00€
Whole length coloring	10ml-10,00 €	10ml-10,00 €
(Koleston)	70,00 €	70,00€
Highlights ½ head	100-200,00€	100-200,00€
Highlights/Balayage/Ombre	30,00€	30,00€
Toning highlights (Illumina/ Shinefinity)		
Gloss color (Shinefinity)	40,00€	40,00€
Keratin hair straightening	lgr-2,00€	lgr-2,00€
Make up	60,00€	60,00€

BARBER SERVICES	MASTER STYLIST	STYLIST
DITEDLICATION	MIGILICOLLLIGI	3111131

Barber corner is a specially designed place in salon for the modern business men. We have carefully chosen products for hair styling. For those who have a problem with dandruff or oily hair products for treating the scalp. Toners based on plant pigments will restore your hair to its natural color and shine in 10-15 minutes.

Haircut	30,00€	20,00€
Beard shaping	15,00 €	15,00€
Toning hair	30,00€	30,00€

COSMETIC SERVICES PRICE LIST



MANICURE	PRICE	FRENCH
Nail polish (15 min)	10,00 €	15,00€
Gel nail polish (40 min)	30,00€	35,00€
Classic manicure (20-30 min)	30,00€	
Fast manicure (15 min)	15,00€	
Nail extension/gel (90 min)	45-50,00€	
Correction (60 min)	20-30,00€	
Gel nail polish removal (10-15 min)	10,00€	
Acrylic nail removal (15 min)	15,00€	
Nail correction	5,00€	
Nail art (one nail)	5-10,00€	
Manicure & gel nail polish (75 min)	55,00€	
Spa Ayurveda manicure (30 min)	40,00€	

PEDICURE	PRICE	STYLI
Classic pedicure (50 min)	40,00€	
Fast pedicure (20 min)	25,00€	
Medical pedicure (60 min)	50,00€	
Pedicure & gel nail polish (90 min)	60,00€	65,00
Medical pedicure & gel nail polish (90 min)	70,00€	75,00
Spa ayrveda pedicure (40 min)	50,00€	

COSMETIC SERVICES PRICE LIST



Depilation - 1/2 legs Depilation - full legs Depilation - groin Dpilation - brazilian Depilation - 1/2 legs & groin Depilation - 1/2 legs & brazilian Depilation - full legs & groin Depilation - full legs & brazilian Depilation - full legs & brazilian Depilation - full legs & brazilian Depilation - 1/2 arms Depilation - full arms Depilation - full chest Depilation - full chest Depilation - full back Depilation - full back Depilation - armpit	20,00 € 30,00 € 20,00 € 35,00 € 35,00 € 50,00 € 60,00 €	25,00 35,00 25,00 45,00 55,00
Depilation - groin Dpilation - brazilian Depilation - 1/2 legs & groin Depilation - 1/2 legs & brazilian Depilation - full legs & groin Depilation - full legs & brazilian Depilation - full legs & brazilian Depilation - 1/2 arms Depilation - full arms Depilation - 1/2 chest Depilation - full chest Depilation - 1/2 back Depilation - full back	$20,00 \in$ $35,00 \in$ $35,00 \in$ $50,00 \in$ $50,00 \in$ $60,00 \in$ $15,00 \in$	25,00 45,00 55,00
Dpilation - brazilian Depilation - 1/2 legs & groin Depilation - 1/2 legs & brazilian Depilation - full legs & groin Depilation - full legs & brazilian Depilation - 1/2 arms Depilation - full arms Depilation - 1/2 chest Depilation - full chest Depilation - 1/2 back Depilation - full back	$35,00 \in$ $35,00 \in$ $50,00 \in$ $50,00 \in$ $60,00 \in$ $15,00 \in$	45,00 55,00
Depilation - ½ legs & groin Depilation - ½ legs & brazilian Depilation - full legs & groin Depilation - full legs & brazilian Depilation - ½ arms Depilation - full arms Depilation - ½ chest Depilation - full chest Depilation - ½ back Depilation - full back	$35,00 \in$ $50,00 \in$ $50,00 \in$ $60,00 \in$ $15,00 \in$	55,00
Depilation - ½ legs & brazilian Depilation - full legs & groin Depilation - full legs & brazilian Depilation - ½ arms Depilation - full arms Depilation - ½ chest Depilation - full chest Depilation - ½ back Depilation - full back	50,00 € 50,00 € 60,00 € 15,00 €	55,00
Depilation - full legs & groin Depilation - full legs & brazilian Depilation - 1/2 arms Depilation - full arms Depilation - 1/2 chest Depilation - full chest Depilation - 1/2 back Depilation - full back	50,00 € 60,00 € 15,00 €	
Depilation - full legs & brazilian Depilation - ½ arms Depilation - full arms Depilation - ½ chest Depilation - full chest Depilation - ½ back Depilation - full back	60,00 € 15,00 €	
Depilation – ½ arms Depilation – full arms Depilation – ½ chest Depilation – full chest Depilation – ½ back Depilation – full back	15,00 €	20,00
Depilation – full arms Depilation – ½ chest Depilation – full chest Depilation – ½ back Depilation – full back		20,00
Depilation – ½ chest Depilation – full chest Depilation – ½ back Depilation – full back	25 00 a	
Depilation – full chest Depilation – ½ back Depilation – full back	25,00€	30,00
Depilation – ½ back Depilation – full back	15,00 €	20,00
Depilation - full back		30,00
		20,00
Depilation – armpit		30,00
	15,00€	20,00
Depilation - abdomen	15,00€	20,00
Depilation - upper lip	5,00€	
Eyebrow shape	10,00€	10,00
Eyebrow tint	10,00€	10,00
Lash lift & Eyebrows lift (45 min)	50,00€	
Skin treatment (60 min)	100,00€	





Look by Violeta Portonovi Kumbor, Montenegro +382 69 550 005 salon@lookbyvioleta.me